2025 STAFF EXCELLENCE AWARDS
TEAM CONTACT INFORMATION

Executive Committee

Mandy Skonhovd

Human Resource Management
mandy.skonhovd@utah.edu
Office #: 801-581-6206

Marie Wintriss
President, Staff Council
marie.wintriss@utah.edu

Bryant Gordon
Incoming President, Staff Council
bryant.gordon@hsc.utah.edu

Ashley Johnson
Secretary, Staff Council
ashley.johnson@fcs.utah.edu

Sarah Tice
Human Resources Management
sarah.tice@utah.edu

Academic & Student Affairs District Team

Committee Members

HR & Staff Council Representatives

Lindsey Kal DeSpain, Chair
College of Science
lindsey.despain@utah.edu

Tyler Matsamasa
VP for Research
tyler.matsamas@utah.edu

Kathryn Stewart
Office of the Registrar
Kathryn.N.Dean@utah.edu

Selma Kadic
College of Engineering
ul1018703@utah.edu

Diane Weeks

College of Social & Behavioral Sciences

diane.weeks@csbs.utah.edu

Karleton Munn
Honors College
k.munn@honors.utah.edu

Jill Jensen

Human Resources Management
jll.m.jensen@utah.edu

Karli Sam

Staff Council Representative
karli.sam@utah.edu
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Administration District Team

Committee Members

HR & Staff Council Representatives

Emily Ostrander, Chair
AVP Research Integrity
emily.ostrander@utah.edu

Lissa Larson
Facilities Management
lissa.larson@utah.edu

Lindsey Henderson
HCI Talent Office
Lindsey.Henderson@hci.utah.edu

Hannah Owen
Institutional Review Board
hannah.owen@hsc.utah.edu

Katelyn Dalley
Office of Sponsored Projects
katelyn.dalley@osp.utah.edu

Barbara Moss
Human Resources Management
barbara.moss@utah.edu

Shantel Arraiz
Staff Council Representative
shantel.arraiz@utah.edu

Health Academics District Team

Committee Members

HR & Staff Council Representatives

Amanda Macdonald, Chair
SOM Administration
amanda.macdonald@hsc.utah.edu

Brittany Wenner
SOM Student Affairs
brittany.wenner@hsc.utah.edu

Courtney Walpole
Pediatric Administration
courtney.walpole@hsc.utah.edu

Elizabeth Loertscher
Bioscience PhD Programs
elizabethl@genetics.utah.edu

Hannah Skarsten
Human Resources Management
hannah.skarsten@utah.edu

Luisa Rogers
Staff Council Representative
luisa.rogers@hsc.utah.edu
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Hospitals & Clinics District Team

Committee Members HR & Staff Council

Representatives

Kari Smith, Chair Cam Williams

Hospital Human Resources Hospital Human Resources

kari.smith@hsc.utah.edu Cam.Wiliams@hsc.utah.edu

Suzie Greep Christina Yim

Community Clinics Staff Council Representative

Suzanne.Greep@hsc.utah.edu u6008048@utah.edu

Michael Hawley
Enterprise Systems
michel.hawley@hsc.utah.edu

Corrie Harris
EPE & Accelerate
Corrie.Harris@hsc.utah.edu

Jayde Rottger
Project Development
Jayde.Rottger@hsc.utah.edu

Anna McEwan
Ambulatory Call Center
Anna.McEwen@hsc.utah.edu

Elizabeth Quinney
Clinical Operations
Elizabeth.Quinney@hsc.utah.edu

Olivia Chauffe
Clinics 2D, 2E & BMT Infusion
QOlivia.Chauffe@hci.utah.edu
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